
姓名 班號 學號 一上國文

林O勳 20108 010098

劉O毅 20115 010245

黃O勳 20213 010223

黃O靖 20808 010210

陳O穎 20906 010180

黃O哲 20908 010217

高O耀 40206 810112



姓名 班號 學號 一上英文1

吳O芮 20105 010040

周O縈 20106 010069

侯O安 20109 010116

鄭O豪 20118 010264

周O霓 20124 010072

胡O瑜 20127 010128

黃O恩 20136 010214

王O勛 20201 010016

林O旻 20205 010086

楊O安 20214 010241

鄭O愈 20216 010268

呂O蓁 20222 010050

林O妤 20223 010083

郭O瑀 20229 010150

黃O琪 20234 010226

蔡O欣 20236 010258

薛O齡 20237 010278

方O銘 20301 010002

吳O祐 20304 010036

吳O恩 20305 010038

林O翔 20307 010075

許O杰 20312 010148

陳O光 20314 010191

蔡O宇 20317 010260

王O恩 20320 010024

陳O琪 20331 010200

曾O芸 20333 010205

蘇O蓁 20338 010300

江O成 20602 010031

杜O霖 20607 010065

周O承 20608 010067

楊O博 20613 010237

王O伈 20617 010023

吳O婕 20620 010047

姜O伃 20624 010119

翁O喻 20625 010134

張O倪 20626 010135

郭O妤 20627 010157

陳O羽 20629 010193



姓名 班號 學號 一上英文2

吳O賓 20701 010035

林O翰 20703 010080

林O輝 20704 010097

黃O碩 20709 010211

王O睿 20716 010007

吳O臻 20717 010039

林O旻 20720 010084

洪O笠 20722 010126

陳O琪 20724 010194

陳O婕 20725 010201

黃O筠 20728 010228

蘇O芯 20730 010296

蘇O芳 20731 010301

王O享 20801 010010

沈O 20802 010066

林O紘 20804 010085

黃O升 20810 010125

顏O佑 20811 010292

王O晴 20812 010017

江O靚 20814 010030

林O潔 20817 010082

黃O鈞 20823 010234

楊O媛 20825 010240

謝O蓁 20830 010285

吳O穎 20901 010041

林O傑 20904 010095

邱O民 20905 010106

陳O蒼 20907 010192

賴O炫 20909 010327

王O璇 20913 010009

邱O鈴 20916 010100

莊O瑄 20917 010143

單O芸 20924 010204

曾O庭 20925 010207

黃O岑 20926 010212

黃O蕙 20927 010208

陳O甄 30721 910158

林O榆 30927 910100

徐O嫻 30928 910116



姓名 班號 學號 一上數學

郭O緯 20210 010160

黃O昱 20315 010227

李O緒 20603 010055

林O彥 20609 010076

黃O雅 20630 010231

邱O茹 20721 010101

黃O微 20729 010229

白O涵 20813 010028

黃O甄 20822 010216

楊O羽 20824 010239

呂O恩 20902 010049

李O威 20903 010064

謝O崴 20912 010288

陳O嬋 20920 010175

陳O臻 20921 010181

黃O琪 20928 010233

蕭O婷 20930 010272

謝O愉 20931 010289

林O辰 30107 910091

郭O辰 30113 910151

馮O智 30117 910204

曾O廷 30509 910198

王O智 30801 910015

周O恩 30903 910076

吳O蓁 30920 910042

吳O諺 40605 810045

蔡O芳 40834 810253



姓名 班號 學號 二上國文

林O翊 20616 910082

林O昱 30106 910087

郭O朋 30212 910147

葉O丞 30221 910240

黃O慧 30310 910207

王O林 30501 910025

吳O婕 30818 910030

魏O婷 40129 810284

陳O翰 40808 910319

黃O哲 20908 010217



姓名 班號 學號 二上英文1

王O鋒 30104 910013

周O廷 30105 910079

林O碩 30109 910099

邱O軒 30110 910101

邱O嘉 30111 910102

許O文 30112 910145

黃O翔 30118 910215

謝O佑 30124 910277

王O如 30126 910023

吳O婕 30127 910031

周O雯 30129 910080

洪O晴 30131 910112

謝O霖 30318 910278

李O瑋 30503 910071

劉O綦 30511 910246

鄭O檠 30512 910263

王O評 30513 910011

吳O恩 30514 910046

李O庭 30515 910060

李O欣 30516 910068

李O鈺 30517 910069

侯O婕 30519 910106

張O媚 30520 910131

許O歆 30521 910143

郭O倪 30522 910150

楊O萱 30526 910234

蔡O蓁 30527 910251

謝O諼 30528 910271

羅O妮 30529 910283

蘇O瑩 30530 910286

李O瑋 30605 910064

蔡O毅 30609 910253

方O玲 30612 910003

王O如 30613 910010

李O詠 30615 910049

洪O汝 30619 910111

陳O穎 30625 910189

蔡O宜 30629 910256

鍾O怡 40836 810281

田O榳 40902 810023



姓名 班號 學號 二上英文2

王O品 30201 910006

王O興 30202 910022

吳O諭 30204 910038

吳O儀 30205 910039

張O語 30211 910133

郭O琳 30213 910154

陳O信 30214 910157

陳O宇 30216 910170

廖O棨 30222 910241

賴O榮 30223 910268

洪O欣 30227 910110

郭O玹 30236 910146

吳O昌 30701 910029

游O翔 30709 910203

尤O喬 30713 910001

吳O涵 30715 910032

邱O瑄 30718 910103

黃O鈺 30726 910226

吳O樺 30802 910036

陳O榮 30806 910156

陳O螢 30826 910173

黃O熏 30830 910213

王O震 30901 910024

王O竣 30902 910026

柯O瑋 30904 910109

許O彬 30905 910141

郭O融 30906 910149

陳O廷 30908 910165

陳O宇 30909 910169

黃O騏 30912 910219

王O如 30918 910027

吳O婷 30919 910041

陳O歆 30923 910190

林O廷 30926 910094

翁O廷 30929 910121

張O喻 30930 910134

黃O綺 30932 910217

劉O妤 30933 910245

陳O書 40330 810160

曾O淳 40730 810192



姓名 班號 學號 二上數A

王O承 30101 910007

沈O霖 30137 910075

林O和 30210 910097

陳O智 30507 910178

陳O橙 30508 910182

黃O壹 30510 910231

陳O瑄 30523 910192

李O明 30604 910063

徐O倫 30607 910115

陳O霖 30608 910171

謝O霖 30610 910279

顏O賜 30611 910280

陳O侞 30622 910160

陳O妤 30623 910166

林O佐 30702 910083

梁O銘 30705 910135

劉O昇 30712 910243

楊O蓁 40927 810230

周O岑 30224 910077

林O筑 30618 910098

郭O禎 30621 910155



姓名 班號 學號 二上數B

康O若 30804 910125

黃O喬 30811 910218

謝O祥 30815 910276

顏O頡 30816 910282

翁O意 30824 910119

楊O絜 30831 910238

蔡O庭 30832 910249

李O珊 30922 910051

李O芸 30819 910067

李O霈 30923 910057

周O喜 40821 810059



姓名 班號 學號 一下國文

施O呈 20208 010121

黃O勳 20213 010223

黃O琪 20234 010226

方O銘 20301 010002

吳O祐 20304 010036

陳O樺 20332 010203

林O彥 20609 010076

張O倪 20626 010135

林O旻 20720 010084

黃O靖 20808 010210

吳O穎 20901 010041

陳O穎 20906 010180



姓名 班號 學號 一下英文1

吳O芮 20105 010040

侯O安 20109 010116

鄭O豪 20118 010264

黃O恩 20136 010214

王O勛 20201 010016

林O旻 20205 010086

楊O安 20214 010241

鄭O愈 20216 010268

郭O瑀 20229 010150

薛O齡 20237 010278

吳O恩 20305 010038

林O翔 20307 010075

陳O光 20314 010191

蔡O宇 20317 010260

陳O琪 20331 010200

曾O芸 20333 010205

蘇O蓁 20338 010300

江O成 20602 010031

李O緒 20603 010055

吳O婕 20620 010047

翁O喻 20625 010134

郭O妤 20627 010157

陳O羽 20629 010193

吳O賓 20701 010035

林O輝 20704 010097

黃O碩 20709 010211

吳O臻 20717 010039

陳O婕 20725 010201

蘇O芯 20730 010296

蘇O芳 20731 010301

王O享 20801 010010

林O紘 20804 010085

王O晴 20812 010017



姓名 班號 學號 一下英文2

白O涵 20813 010028

江O靚 20814 010030

林O潔 20817 010082

黃O甄 20822 010216

黃O鈞 20823 010234

楊O羽 20824 010239

楊O媛 20825 010240

林O傑 20904 010095

邱O民 20905 010106

王O璇 20913 010009

莊O瑄 20917 010143

陳O嬋 20920 010175

陳O臻 20921 010181

曾O庭 20925 010207

黃O蕙 20927 010208

陳O甄 30721 910158

林O榆 30927 910100

徐O嫻 30928 910116

莊O惠 20128 010141

陳O奇 20211 010162

邱O愷 20309 010108

王O璇 20319 010018

莊O成 20503 010139

李O勳 20604 010060

陳O佑 20612 010190

凃O齡 20614 010118

陳O文 20723 010172

黃O瑞 20809 010222

蔡O凡 40818 810248

李O進 40903 810051

楊O翔 40913 810232

黃O惀 40938 810220

高O耀 40206 810112

蔡O芳 40834 810253



姓名 班號 學號 一下數學

賴O弦 20512 010275

郭O怡 20130 010152

莊O媃 20325 010144

謝O芯 20530 010283

林O俊 20610 010079

王O姍 20616 010014

黃O雅 20630 010231

林O翰 20703 010080

王O睿 20716 010007

洪O笠 20722 010126

黃O瑄 20727 010224

黃O筠 20728 010228

黃O升 20810 010125

林O慧 20818 010089

黃O祤 20821 010215

謝O蓁 20830 010285

呂O恩 20902 010049

陳O蒼 20907 010192

賴O炫 20909 010327

林O諠 20915 010081

邱O鈴 20916 010100

陳O秀 20918 010163

陳O宜 20922 010195

單O芸 20924 010204

黃O琪 20928 010233

謝O愉 20931 010289

林O辰 30107 910091

郭O辰 30113 910151

曾O廷 30509 910198

王O智 30801 910015

李O珊 30922 910051

林O隆 40610 810083

鍾O怡 40836 810281



姓名 班號 學號 二下國文

郭O朋 30212 910147

葉O丞 30221 910240

黃O慧 30310 910207

王O林 30501 910025

陳O穎 30625 910189

黃O喬 30811 910218

謝O祥 30815 910276

翁O意 30824 910119

楊O絜 30831 910238

魏O婷 40129 810284

陳O翰 40808 910319



姓名 班號 學號 二下英文1

顏O佑 20811 010292

郭O融 20906 910149

王O鋒 30104 910013

周O廷 30105 910079

林O昱 30106 910087

邱O軒 30110 910101

邱O嘉 30111 910102

許O文 30112 910145

黃O翔 30118 910215

謝O佑 30124 910277

王O如 30126 910023

吳O婕 30127 910031

周O雯 30129 910080

洪O晴 30131 910112

王O品 30201 910006

王O興 30202 910022

吳O諭 30204 910038

吳O儀 30205 910039

郭O琳 30213 910154

陳O信 30214 910157

陳O宇 30216 910170

廖O棨 30222 910241

賴O榮 30223 910268

洪O欣 30227 910110

郭O玹 30236 910146

謝O霖 30318 910278

李O瑋 30503 910071

劉O綦 30511 910246

鄭O檠 30512 910263

王O評 30513 910011

吳O恩 30514 910046

李O庭 30515 910060

李O欣 30516 910068

侯O婕 30519 910106

張O媚 30520 910131

許O歆 30521 910143

郭O倪 30522 910150

楊O萱 30526 910234

蔡O蓁 30527 910251

謝O諼 30528 910271

羅O妮 30529 910283

蘇O瑩 30530 910286

李O明 30604 910063



姓名 班號 學號 二下英文2

李O瑋 30605 910064

徐O倫 30607 910115

陳O霖 30608 910171

蔡O毅 30609 910253

方O玲 30612 910003

王O如 30613 910010

李O詠 30615 910049

洪O汝 30619 910111

陳O甄 30624 910187

蔡O宜 30629 910256

吳O昌 30701 910029

林O佳 30703 910095

游O翔 30709 910203

尤O喬 30713 910001

吳O涵 30715 910032

邱O瑄 30718 910103

黃O雯 30724 910210

黃O鈺 30726 910226

吳O樺 30802 910036

康O若 30804 910125

陳O榮 30806 910156

顏O頡 30816 910282

吳O婕 30818 910030

陳O螢 30826 910173

黃O婕 30829 910208

黃O熏 30830 910213

蔡O庭 30832 910249

王O震 30901 910024

王O竣 30902 910026

柯O瑋 30904 910109

許O彬 30905 910141

陳O廷 30908 910165

陳O宇 30909 910169

黃O騏 30912 910219

王O如 30918 910027

陳O歆 30723 910190

林O廷 30926 910094

翁O廷 30929 910121

張O喻 30930 910134

陳O玟 30931 910161

黃O綺 30932 910217

曾O淳 40730 810192

田O榳 40902 810023



姓名 班號 學號 二下數A

王O承 30101 910007

沈O霖 30137 910075

林O和 30210 910097

張O語 30211 910133

陳O智 30507 910178

陳O橙 30508 910182

黃O壹 30510 910231

陳O瑄 30523 910192

謝O霖 30610 910279

顏O賜 30611 910280

陳O侞 30622 910160

陳O妤 30623 910166

林O佐 30702 910083

梁O銘 30705 910135

劉O昇 30712 910243

楊O蓁 40927 810230


